E lectric Starft

40 120 B



CONTENTS

RN Rl amse e = somesp e mas 2o s e 9 e 2= mev e oo ues — 1-]

GBNERATOR — — — — — — o o__ 4

CRNTROE-BIBTEN = oo oo v soe o o mom e e e v 2o e me e o e o §~5

[NTARE: SYSTEN: = 2o s s o ame | o sor mid i we . Ao go8 il el e Dol oo 2 g

DONTROLMORASIT. oo o o s s 30 20w mi s s 50 =i & = fudl



1 OF 10

PAGE

T40 (T30)

ELECTRICAL

=radad

o

T
T
-

PARTS NAM

=l

LI




5K,

PART MO,

T40 (T30)

PAGE 2 OF 10

PARTS NAME:

ELECTRICAL

T40-050000300

JESCRIPTION

REMARLS

GB/T97. 1-4

PLANK, RELAY

GB/T5T83-MExlé

WASHER, 6

FL3-07130501W

BILT Mex16

T40-050008 0¥

ACKET, RELAY

GB/To1T0-Ma

RELAY

FLE-0T150501W

KIT M

- F

F13-07150500W

ACKET, CONNECTION LINE

GB/TE1TO-NE

CONNECTION LINE, MOTOR

GB/T97.1-8

KT N

T40-05000500

WASHER B

ey

GB/TST32-M8x75

STARTUP NOTOR

F23-03170201V

BOLT MEx73

FL3-071502009

COVER B, POWER SQURCE LINE

FI-051T0201¥

LINE, POWER SCGURCE

FL3-05050100%

COVER A, PUNER SOURCE LINE

T40-05000040%

FISE ASSY

GB/TST82-Mx51

FUSE

UB/TSTR5-NBx16

BOLT Mixil

[ o]

B/ T93-E

BOLT Maxle

GB/T8170-M3

SPRING-WASHER &

F1-07060001

NIT NS

GB/T97.1-5

RECTIFIER ASSY

GB/T818-M5x30

WASHER 3

SCREW | PAY HEAD N5x30




T40(T30)

PAGE 3 OF 10

PARTS NAME: GENERATOR

DESCELETLON

REMARES

FLYWHEEL ASSY

SCREW Mbx25

SPRING VASHER &

VASHER &

S PART N,
1 T40-050008 DON
Do |GB/TRI-HGx2S
b [GB/T93-
1 GB/TIT. 1-6
j T40-050400 08N
i T40-05040000W

LIGHTING LOGP

MAGKETO ASSY




Q

-
el R
- ST
S M, Tt e
- - oy =k, —
s |
iy | -
l""l-'\c P e P o
1# ._-':',.—-\.I'.i‘_ 7 _;| o 1
R SAE A
[ o e T e
A e T
F R T =% | ) L
3~ a0 1]
W o g
o P | -
. Iy 1 oy F-. -
Rl AT %"EI
b ) o
; i A i:; | .
L o i, e
h & -
1
e | '_‘\_1:" P T,
-l. )
RS ."

T40(T30)

PAGE 4 (F 10

PARTS NAVE: | CONTROL SISTN




T40(T30)

PAGE 5 OF 10

PARTS NAME: | CONTROL SYSTEM

PART M.

FLE=0TH00L00W

E23-0T000005W

-3

F23-07000003%

(B/T37R3-MEX20

GB/T97. 1-6

T40-03000001W

F15-07(00006W

GR/TAT. 1-10

FL-0L00000TW

GB/THED, 2-M10x1. 25

DESCRIPTLON 11} REHARLS
CONTROL CABLE, ASSY 2
TIE-IN &, CONTROL CABLE z
PLATE, RINGENT '
BOLT MeX0

WASHER &

PLATE, RINGENT

THIN LOCKNUT !
WASHER 11 3
FLATE i
THIN LOCENUT MI0XI. 23 l

(=R NG

WNUT |, PLASTIC

11 TASO Fd04-24-015
1T (Fas=pip10010w
13 FIE-0T000501W

LINK BOD , TURNING

FLE=0T000504W

N1

FIE-0T000503

TUBE , BOLT

FL-0T000502F

EOLT

FLE=0T000500W

LINE ROD A55Y

FL3-03000024%

TN "B

JAN |, ACCELEROCRAPH CARLE

JAN , ABNCGRMITY RUBBER

19 FL5-03000025W
i T40-03000012%

E2S-0T000007W

TIE-IN B, CONTROL CABLE

T40-G30002 00

(. D.1 CABLE ASSY




PAGE & OF ]

INTAKE SYSTEM

T40(T30)

ARTS NAME:

1]

] -
=

L=
g




5K,

PART MO,

T40 (T30)

PAGE 7 OF 10

PARTS NAME: INTAKE STSTEM

GB/TSTE-MER2]

GB/T98-4

T40-05000702

JESCRIPTLON 1] REMARLS
BULT MeX 20 3
BIG WASHER & 3

T40- 05000704R

ABSIIRBER A

Ll

T40-03000700W

TUBE, FLANGE

L00P, ELECCTROMAGKETIC MAGNET




T40(T30)

PAGE & (OF 10

PARTS NAME:

CONTROL BOX ASSY




5K,

PART M.

T40(T30)

PAGE 9 OF 10

PARTS WAME:

CONTROL BOX ASSY

FR3-11000000%

DESCRIFTION

1Y

RENARKE

] ==

L. 36

CONTROL BOX ASS'Y

FL3-130002008

CLAMP

FLE-13000100%

STARTING SKICH AS3°T

— [ [—

F15-11000002W

CONTROL CABLE AS3'Y

GB/TH19. 2-M5x12

PLATE , CONTROL BOX

FLE-13020007%

SCREW PAN HEAD ¥3X12

= L Lot

F13-13000005K

THROTTLE HANDLE |, [NCHING

F13-13000006K

BUSH , CAM

FLE-11000001%

BUSH , HANDLE

- [ [a—

F13-13000014W

BLOCK , RUBBER

b | i | &
2 | — | oo

F4-01090401

JACKET | CABLE

.-
Lra

FLE-13020400%

STOPER , HANG ROPE AS3'Y

— | |

F15-13000205%

ENGIKE STOP SKICH ASS'Y

FL3-13000202%

[NSULATED PLUG "B

F1E-13020001%

[NSULATED PLUG "4

— [ [—

F13-1300001 5%

COVER , CONTROL BaX

F15-13010005K

SMALL COVER , CONTROL BOX

F13-13020100%

VASHER "B |, WAVE

— | p— | p—

F15-13020002

LOCRED DISE ASS'Y

FL3-13020003K

TORSION SPRING

FL3-13020004%

EACH LOCKED PULLEY

— | — | —

PLATE , PULLEY SPRING

PAN HEAD SCREW N4X6

(OVER ASS"Y, CONTROL BOX

— [ —

13 |GB/T8LE-Ndxh
2 [FIE-13020000%
13 |GB/TSTR3-MEx3D

GR/TIT. 1-8

BOLT MEX1

F13=13000500W

VASHER 3

F15-13000007W

WACHINE , CONTACL ACCELEROGRAPY

WASHER

PIN , COTTER &

CONTRUL CABLE TIE.IN "B"

| L Cal —

CAM MECHANTSN

PAN HEAD SCREW N3X14

| ] L]

[NCHING SWITCH

PLATE

FULLEY

1 |GB/T8Y6-S

3 |FIE=0T000007%
31 |FLE-13000002%
3 |GB/TRIE-N3x14
13 [FI5-13000800%
M [FIE-13000005%
3 |F15-13000004%
36 [FL3-13000001%
3 | F15-12000016K

SEIFT SPRING PLATE "B’

OB/ Ta1T0-M6

MARE 16

F13=13000005W

NIT Mé

WEARABLE PLATE | CAN MACHANTSM

SHIET SWIMG LIMK

ADJUSTER FASTNESS ASSY

— [e— — a3 [—

. FL3=13000700%
sl |FL-13000601%
41 [GB/TS783-M3x23

GB/TLT0-M3

BOLT M523

NUT M:

2 | =3




5K,

PART HO

T40(T30)

PAGE 10 OF 10

PARTS NAME:

CONTROL BOX ASSY

F1E-13000200%

DESCRIFTION

1Y

AEVARKS

F1E-13000602W

BUZIER ASSY

GB/TI287-

ADJUSTER PIN

F13=13000006K

BIG WASHER &

F15-13040001 1K

VEARABLE PLATE

FLE-13000012W

BUSH , SHIFT SWING LINK

— P [ —

F15-1200001 38

BRACKET , CONTROL BOX

FLS-1300001 5%

MARK 13

COVER , WATERPROOF

— | — | —

BLOCK , CONTROL HANDLE

WASHER , LOCKED §

S |F1S-13010010W
M| GR/T9SE, 1-8

. (GB/TALS. 2-M5x18
39 |FLIS-13010005K

SUREW, PAN HEAD MoxIE

- = —

F15-13010001W

JAM , BUTTON

F15=13010002W

CONTROL HANDLE

GB/Th4, 5-8T4. §x11

CONTROL HANDLEBAR

GB/T818-Mdx10

SCREW, PAN HEAD 5T4. 8x11

F13-13010005W

SCREW, PAN HEAD N4X10

F13-13010005W

COVER , CONTROL HARDLE

F15-13010004%

SPRING , COMPRESSION

— [S— Loz — [e— [S— "

F15-13010008W

PART , ORIERTATLON COXTROL

GBS TR20-Mx90

PLATE , ORIENTATION PART

| p—

SCREW, PAN HEAD Mox51)

Lad




